
24 • COATS Tire Changer

Leverless Bead Lifter

 Item No Part No. Description
 1 84297851  Handle
 2 87019215  Valve Box
 3 84399954  8 x 20 Screw
 4 84395374   M8 Nut
 5 83030571  6 x 4 Spiral Hose, L=1500
 6 84198285  5-way Valve
 7 82006996  Valve
 8 84198618  1/8" Union
 9 84399829  8 (8, 4 x 16 x 1,5) Washer
 10 84399900  M8 Self-locking Nut
 11 84393957  0 x 12 Screw
 12 84399864  D.12 Seeger Ring
 13 84395530  12 x 2 Screw
 14 84393346  Screw
 15 83019305NE  Back Slide
 16 83033830  Touchless Mounting Tool
 17 82034990  Connector, Quick
 18 83019202   Connection Plate
 19 84399434  12 x 20 Screw
 20 84398637  ID 12 x 21 x 2, 5 Washer
 21 83017334  12/18/8, 2 Bush

 Item No Part No. Description
 22 83017302  12/18/6, 5 Ferrule
 23 83019210  Pin - 54mm long
 24 83019214  Connection Rod
 25 84393753  5 x 8 Screw
 26  83033278NE Front Slide
 27 83019212  Tool Pin - 26mm long
 28 83019213  Touchless Tool
 29 83010284  D.14 x 45 M5 Control Handle
 30 83019211  Cylinder Pin
 31 83019561  Support Plate
 32 84194004  MR 41 6 M6 Union
 33 84199161  1/8" Plug
 34 84199610  1/8" Silencer
 35 84399957   6 x 8 Screw
 36 82031707  Cylinder Unit
 37 84399976   Nut M8
 38 84298822  O-ring D.68, 26 x 3, 53
 39 84399865  Self-locking Nut M12
 40 84198856   D.75 Piston
 41 83031708  Cylinder Shaft

quang
Polygonal Line

quang
Highlight


